South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 02, 2024, 06:16:52 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0068 (Rat #0296, Act #0271 of 1996) General Bill, By McConnell, O'Dell and M.T. Rose
Similar (H 4266)

A Bill to amend Section 15-78-30, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions in the Tort
Claims Act, so as to include technical experts in the definition of "employee".-amended title

10/03/94
10/03/94
01/10/95
01/10/95
03/14/96
03/19/96
03/19/96
03/19/96
03/21/96
03/26/96
03/26/96
04/10/96
04/17/96
04/18/96
04/30/96
05/06/96
05/06/96
05/16/96
05/16/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs

Introduced and read first time SJ-30

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-30

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-5

Amended SJ-12

Read second time SJ-13

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-13

Read third time and sent to House SJ-22

Introduced and read first time HJ-80

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-80
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-5
Read second time HJ-22

Read third time and enrolled HJ-20

Ratified R 296

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/06/96

Copies available

Act No. 271

Page 1 of 1



