## South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 06:16:52 pm

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

## S\*0068 (Rat #0296, Act #0271 of 1996) General Bill, By McConnell, O'Dell and M.T. Rose *Similar (H 4266)*

A Bill to amend Section 15-78-30, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions in the Tort Claims Act, so as to include technical experts in the definition of "employee".-amended title

	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
10/03/94	Senate	Prefiled
10/03/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs
01/10/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-30
01/10/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-30
03/14/96	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-5
03/19/96	Senate	Amended SJ-12
03/19/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-13
03/19/96	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-13
03/21/96	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-22
03/26/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-80
03/26/96	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-80
04/10/96	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-5
04/17/96	House	Read second time HJ-22
04/18/96	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-20
04/30/96		Ratified R 296
05/06/96		Signed By Governor
05/06/96		Effective date 05/06/96
05/16/96		Copies available
05/16/96		Act No. 271